
Academic Counseling 
Mr. Goyeneche (9/10)  

Mrs. Lajoie (11/12) 
Ext. 122 
Ext. 127 

jgoyeneche@sbhsvta.org 
nlajoie@sbhsvta.org 

Admissions 
Mr. Palomares (9)  
Mrs. Valle (10-12)           

Mr. Herrera (International) 

Ext. 124 
Ext. 105 
Ext. 108 

dpalomares@sbhsvta.org 
svalle@sbhsvta.org                  

mherrera@sbhsvta.org 

Athletics Coach Muller Ext. 125 jmuller@sbhsvta.org 

Attendance  Mrs. Likness Ext. 100 office@sbhsvta.org 

Campus Ministry  Ms. Zabaglo  kzabaglo@sbhsvta.org 

Christian Service 
Ms. Zabaglo                                   

Mr. Palomares 

 

Ext. 124 
kzabaglo@sbhsvta.org               

dpalomares@sbhsvta.org 

Digital Textbooks Mr. Devillers  ddevillers@sbhsvta.org 

Discipline                            
(Dean of Students) 

Mr. Meade Ext. 103 gmeade@sbhsvta.org 

Grades Please contact specific teacher via email using TeacherEase. 

International Students Mr. Herrera Ext. 108 mherrera@sbhsvta.org 

FACTS Tuition Mr. Frantela Ext. 104 sfrantela@sbhsvta.org 

Parent Hours Mrs. Folger Ext. 112 dfolger@sbhsvta.org 

Student Class Schedules Mrs. Valle Ext. 105 tcastro@sbhsvta.org 

Student Support  Mrs. Lajoie Ext. 127 nlajoie@sbhsvta.org 

TeacherEase Mrs. Valle Ext. 105 svalle@sbhsvta.org 

Tech/iPad                                           
Support 

Mr. Devillers   ddevillers@sbhsvta.org 

Transcripts Mrs. Likness Ext. 100 office@sbhsvta.org 

Alumni Ms. Hiranandani Ext. 118 mhiranandani@sbhsvta.org 
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